
14. European Cup

Overall results

17. Internationales Speedskate Kriterium

Juniors Women 5.000 m5.000 m1.000 m500+X m

rank, points, timerank, points, timerank, points, time# Name Club       SNat rank, points, time

Elimination

Race 4

Points

Race 3

Sprint tournament

Race 2

Sprint tournament

Race 1Rank

overall

45,9722 2 1:33,175 8:20,83417/8:14,0111 6TaipeiCHINESE TAIPEILee, Chia-Yun 134 1

45,9211 1 1:32,936 8:20,84522/8:34,5894 8Ecuadorteam arena geisingenPita, Martina 311 2

47,707(2F)6 5 1:34,224 8:23,99634/8:15,6202 16GermanyRSV Blau-Weiß Gera e.V.Weidener, Lilly 244 3

46,3533 3 1:33,774 -41/8:19,5406 16AustriaSTU EisenstadtMezgolits, Katharina 290 4

46,872(2F)5 4 1:34,034 -83/8:20,6283 20Czech RepublicIN-LINE VESELÍHanzelkova, Viktorie 186 5

47,853(4F)9 7 1:35,001 -78:19,2228 31Czech RepublicSokol Bechovice IIHradecká, Tereza 280 6

49,091(2F)7 10 1:35,125(Q) -108:44,6469 36GermanyITanixs Racing TeamCzäczine, Zora Lilli 193 7

49,481(4F)11 13 1:35,212(Q) -68:16,8267 37GermanySpeedskating Leipzig e.V.Neumann, Nele 283 8

49,597(4F)12 11 1:35,131(Q) -91/8:16,1965 37GermanyBlau-Gelb Groß-GerauMuders, Lilia 127 9

49,633(4F)14 8 1:35,532 -5-11 38Germanyarena geisingen InlineSport e.V.Kaiser, Katja 107 10

47,8464 6 1:34,693 DNS16-14 40Colombiateam arena geisingenDíaz, Luna 310 11

49,364(4F)13 9 1:34,862(Q) -11-10 43ItalyASCO SKATING CONCOREZZOViganó, Giulia 109 12

50,040(4F)15 14 1:36,199(Q) -12-12 53HungarySzombathelyi SportiskolaSzabó, Laura 299 13

50,911(2F)8 12 1:35,160(Q) DNS16DNS17 53GermanyITanixs Racing TeamMittler, Pia-Elisa 194 14

49,324(4F)10 16 1:36,643(Q) -13-16 55GermanyBlau-Gelb Groß-GerauWeber, Anna 128 15

50,833(4F)16 15 1:36,358(Q) -14-13 58GermanyTSG Aufbau Union DessauHildebrandt, Maya 351 16

52,619(Q)17 17 1:46,735(Q) -15-15 64AustriaSC HighlandersWachswender, Tanja 259 17

Remarks: (W1/2=Warning 1/2, FS1=First false start, DSQ-SF/TF=Disqualification sport-/technical fault, RR=Reduced in rank, DNF=Did not finish, DNS=Did not start)

Race 1 - number. 107 Kaiser, Katja : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 109 Viganó, Giulia : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 127 Muders, Lilia : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 128 Weber, Anna : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 134 Lee, Chia-Yun : (F),   (2F),   (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 186 Hanzelkova, Viktorie : (2F),   (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 193 Czäczine, Zora Lilli : (2F),   (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 194 Mittler, Pia-Elisa : (2F),   (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 244 Weidener, Lilly : (2F),   (4F),   (Q)FS1

Race 1 - number. 259 Wachswender, Tanja : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 280 Hradecká, Tereza : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 283 Neumann, Nele : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 290 Mezgolits, Katharina : (F),   (2F),   (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 299 Szabó, Laura : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 310 Díaz, Luna : (F),   (2F),   (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 311 Pita, Martina : (F),   (2F),   (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 351 Hildebrandt, Maya : (4F),   (Q)

Race 3 - number. 107 Kaiser, Katja : DNF
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Race 3 - number. 109 Viganó, Giulia : DNF

Race 3 - number. 127 Muders, Lilia : W1

Race 3 - number. 128 Weber, Anna : DNF

Race 3 - number. 259 Wachswender, Tanja : DNF

Race 3 - number. 283 Neumann, Nele : W1

Race 3 - number. 299 Szabó, Laura : DNF

Race 3 - number. 310 Díaz, Luna : DNF

Race 3 - number. 351 Hildebrandt, Maya : DNF

Race 4 - number. 107 Kaiser, Katja : W1

Race 4 - number. 134 Lee, Chia-Yun : W1

Race 4 - number. 244 Weidener, Lilly : W1

Race 4 - number. 311 Pita, Martina : W1
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